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BELIEVER

Extrusion/

Extrusion with pattern

2023 Believer



BELIEVER

Extrusion/Extrusion with pattern

Product Code

HL3301 HL3301

HL8303 HL3303

HL8306 HL3306

HLE303 HL3308

HL8332 HL3332

HL8335 HL3335

Standard sizes Tolerance

6.0-6.2mm

6.0 170*1400mm 168-175mm
1400-1410mm

4.0-4.2mm

4.0 170*1400mm 168-175mm

1400-1410mm

HL8308

HL8332

HL8335

2023 Believer




